100-54120-430 Garage Outlay 

Total

16,431 60 
2.607.50 

SI 9,039.10

1,327.50 
1,280.00 

16.431.60 
SI 9,039 10

AMENDED
BUDGET

16,431.60 
2,607 50

7,739.50 
5.280.00 

16,431 60

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that a transfer of funds in the amount of One Hundred Seventeen 
Thousand Dollars and 00/100, $117,000 00, be made from Park Impact Fees to cover those expenditures 
incurred to construct a new ball diamond in the Kewaskum Kiwanis Community Park under Account 
#100-55410-410 Park Outlay

ADOPTED AND APPROVED this 18th day of February, 2013 by the Kewaskum Village Board